Catarinense de Velocross - 52 Etapa

VX3 Nacional

Prova

Race (12:00 and 2 Laps) started at 17:10:01

Massaranduba 0,000 Km

-
Il
o B

7/11/2010 15:50.

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(91) GIAN MASTROIANI REINERT
(38) JOAO SILVERIO FRANCENER 1 17:11:07.966
1 17:11:02.897 2 1:23.849 17:12:31.815
2 1:21.108 +0.464 17:12:24.005 3 1:24.472 +0.623 17:13:56.287
3 1:20.644 17:13:44.649 4 1:30.832 +6.983 17:15:27.119
4 1:22.047 +1.403 17:15:06.696 5 1:34.698 +10.849 17:17:01.817
5 1:21.053 +0.409 17:16:27.749 6 1:29.798 +5.949 17:18:31.615
6 1:21.888 +1.244 17:17:49.637 7 1:28.555 +4.706 17:20:00.170
7 1:23.441 +2.797 17:19:13.078 8 1:28.034 +4.185 17:21:28.204
8 1:24.878 +4.234 17:20:37.956 9 1:27.436 +3.587 17:22:55.640
9 1:24.741 +4.097 17:22:02.697 10 1:27.429 +3.580 17:24:23.069
10 1:23.520 +2.876 17:23:26.217 11 1:30.848 +6.999 17:25:53.917
11 1:25.383 +4.739 17:24:51.600
(93) DELCIO TOMIO
(45) LORIVAL GNEWUCH 1 17:11:06.268
1 17:11:03.735 2 1:23.147 +0.442 17:12:29.415
2 1:22.471 +0.531 17:12:26.206 3 1:23.607 +0.902 17:13:53.022
3 1:21.940 17:13:48.146 4 1:22.705 17:15:15.727
4 1:22.091 +0.151 17:15:10.237
5 1:22.715 +0.775 17:16:32.952
6 1:22.489 +0.549 17:17:55.441
7 1:22.798 +0.858 17:19:18.239
8 1:24.890 +2.950 17:20:43.129
9 1:23.539 +1.599 17:22:06.668
10 1:23.155 +1.215 17:23:29.823
11 1:24.007 +2.067 17:24:53.830
(35) ADILSON ROMALINO BATISTA
1 17:11:06.591
2 1:23.125 +0.717 17:12:29.716
3 1:23.792 +1.384 17:13:53.508
4 1:23.444 +1.036 17:15:16.952
5 1:23.299 +0.891 17:16:40.251
6 1:22.900 +0.492 17:18:03.151
7 1:22.516 +0.108 17:19:25.667
8 1:22.654 +0.246 17:20:48.321
9 1:22.408 17:22:10.729
10 1:23.115 +0.707 17:23:33.844
11 1:22.419 +0.011 17:24:56.263
(360) ADIR LANGHAMMER
1 17:11:04.922
2 1:23.833 +1.117 17:12:28.755
3 1:23.447 +0.731 17:13:52.202
4 1:24.379 +1.663 17:15:16.581
5 1:24.191 +1.475 17:16:40.772
6 1:22.716 17:18:03.488
7 1:23.088 +0.372 17:19:26.576
8 1:23.379 +0.663 17:20:49.955
9 1:22.795 +0.079 17:22:12.750
10 1:23.160 +0.444 17:23:35.910
11 1:23.936 +1.220 17:24:59.846
(3) MAYSA PIANEZER
1 17:11:07.064
2 1:25.407 +2.008 17:12:32.471
3 1:24.298 +0.899 17:13:56.769
4 1:24.493 +1.094 17:15:21.262
5 1:23.963 +0.564 17:16:45.225
6 1:23.544 +0.145 17:18:08.769
7 1:23.781 +0.382 17:19:32.550
8 1:24.209 +0.810 17:20:56.759
9 1:23.399 17:22:20.158
10 1:23.521 +0.122 17:23:43.679
11 1:24.625 +1.226 17:25:08.304
Orbits
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